Traditional

Standard Rangee

Features & Benefits

e Extract / intake model in 4 sizes:
6“’ 7", 9" qnd ‘|2||

¢ IPX4 Rated
¢ Colour: White

*  Manufactured in weather-resistant
polymeric materials

* For the best performance from your fan,
use an Ecotronic controller

* Suitable for glass or panels up to 10mm

thick

Classic Retro-Style Ventilation

This ever popular range of extract/intake ventilating

Motor
Purpose designed enclosed motor. Suitable for
running at any angle. Quiet running.

Supply voliage 220-240V/1/50 Hz. Suitable for
operation in ambient temperatures from -40° to
+50°C. Fitted with Standard Thermal Overload
Protection (S.T.O.P.).

Shutter Type SD/R

The extract/intake shutter fits inside the Vent-Axia
unit and closes against unwanted back draughts.
It can be fitted at the same time as the unit or at a
later date if required.

Airflow operated for extract use, cord operated lock

Venl-Axia

Commercial Range

Models
Size
S6EWW
S7TWW
SOWW
S12WW

Shutters
Size
S6SD/R
S7SD/R
SQSD/R
S12SD/R

Stock Ref
131310
132310
133310
134310

Stock Ref
231710
232710
233710
234710

Dimensions (mm)
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_ > e ) for intake use. For all models mounted in vertical
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Porf Easy Cleaning ||
erformance Integrated component design allows all parts =
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